
University	Name Division	Name 2014 2015 2016 2017

University	of
Colorado,	Denver

Building	Design	&	Construction	Systems

Building	Systems

Construction	Documents	&	Services

Programming,	Planning	&	Practice

Schematic	Design

Site	Planning	&	Design

Structural	Systems 50%

64%

100%

56%

63%

67%

90%

65%

73%

81%

51%

63%

60%

67%

69%

70%

73%

67%

52%

80%

71%

100%

73%

89%

85%

50%

100%

100%
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Above	National	Average
Below	National	Average


