University Name University of Colorado, Denver

University Name	Division Name	2014	2015	2016	2017
University of Colorado, Denver	Building Design & Construction Systems	100%	71%	67%	90%
	Building Systems	100%	80%	60%	67%
	Construction Documents & Services	50%	52%	63%	63%
	Programming, Planning & Practice	85%	67%	51%	56%
	Schematic Design	89%	73%	81%	100%
	Site Planning & Design	73%	70%	73%	64%
	Structural Systems	100%	69%	65%	50%